
 

STUDIES IN ENGLISH – MEDICINE – 5. semester – School year 2025/2026 
 

A N A T O M I C A L   P A T H O L O G Y 

 

Week 
Lectu-
re No. Thematic Unite Day Date Time Classroom 

No. of 
lecture 
hours 

Lecturer 

         

I 
1 Intraductory Lecture Friday 17.10.2025. 14.00 Blue classroom 3 Doc. dr. Novica Boričić 

2 
Cell Injury, Cell Death, and 
Adaptations 

Saturday 18.10.2025. 08.00 Blue classroom 6 Doc. dr. Novica Boričić 

II 
3 Hemodynamic Disorders Friday 31.10.2025. 14.00 Blue classroom 5 Prof. dr. Duško Dundjerović 
4 Inflammation – Part 1. Saturday 01.11.2025. 08.00 Blue classroom 5 Prof. dr. Duško Dundjerović 

III 
5 Inflammation – Part 2. Friday 07.11.2025. 14.00 Blue classroom 4 Doc. dr. Novica Boričić 

6 
Diseases of the Immune 
System 

Saturday 08.11.2025. 08.00 Blue classroom 5 Doc. dr. Novica Boričić 

IV 
7 Neoplasia – Part 1. Friday 14.11.2025. 14.00 Blue classroom 5 Prof. dr. Duško Dundjerović 
8 Neoplasia – Part 2. Saturday 15.11.2025. 08.00 Blue classroom 5 Prof. dr. Duško Dundjerović 

V 
9 

Genetic and Pediatric 
Dissease – Part 1. Friday 28.11.2025. 14.00 Blue classroom 4 Prof. dr. Slaviša Djuricic 

10 
Genetic and Pediatric 
Dissease – Part 2. 

Saturday 29.11.2025. 08.00 Blue classroom 4 Prof. dr. Slaviša Djuricic 

VI 
11 Pathology of Blood Vessels Friday 05.12.2025. 14.00 Blue classroom 5 Prof. dr. Duško Dundjerović 
12 Pathology of the Heart Saturday 06.12.2025. 08.00 Blue classroom 5 Prof. dr. Duško Dundjerović 

VII 
13 Pathology of the Lung Friday 12.12.2025. 14.00 Blue classroom 6 Doc. dr. Novica Boričić 

14 
Hematopoietic and 
Lymphoid System Saturday 13.12.2025. 08.00 Blue classroom 6 Doc. dr. Novica Boričić 

VIII 
15 

Environmental and 
Nutritional Disease – Part 1. 

Friday 26.12.2025. 14.00 Blue classroom 3 Prof. dr. Slaviša Djuricic 

16 
Environmental and 
Nutritional Disease – Part 2. 

Saturday 27.12.2025. 08.00 Blue classroom 4 Prof. dr. Slaviša Djuricic 

UKUPNO ČASOVA PREDAVANJA     75  
 


